19108 DNI
19313 DNI
12581 DNI
20478 DNI
16516 DNI
14196 DNI
10777 DNI
22661 DNI
19882 DNI
18076 DNI
13864 DNI
13486 DNI
13614 DNI
12064 DNI
14687 DNI
13615 DNI
16898 DNI
10775 DNI
18205 DNI
16900 DNI
12445 DNI
19218 DNI

6681 DNI
18916 DNI
18505 DNI
18727 DNI

6170 DNI
17631 DNI
19219 DNI
11858 DNI
18067 DNI
17539 DNI
19213 DNI
18493 DNI
14628 DNI
20586 DNI
10129 DNI
17537 DNI
10105 DNI
19880 DNI
19225 DNI
13468 DNI

1372 DNI
18384 DNI
20994 DNI
18608 DNI
19214 DNI
11989 DNI
14625 DNI
18495 DNI
13469 DNI

8873 DNI
12060 DNI
19110 DNI
21989 DNI
18059 DNI
18059 DNI
22525 DNI
23435 DNI
21091 DNI
19223 DNI
13471 DNI
21092 DNI
12154 DNI
20587 DNI

4068 DNI
10781 DNI
23059 DNI
17842 DNI
17842 DNI

6659 DNI
18609 DNI

6676 DNI

9863 DNI
18040 DNI

NOMBRI

S r— ocwewo | wownes |

72671482 VILMA ALEXANDRA

70787286 ESTEFANI

72793404 YORDY ANTONY

72893339 GEOVANA DEL PILAR

71859187 EDITH ROSMERY

45846112 DORIS ANGELA

73204487 DAISY

76039959 KAREN MARGOTH

44882629 RASIEL

45105700 HILDIGARDYS

46160481 MARISOL

46457997 JENNIFER KHATHERINE

72098535 SHEYLATHAIZ

10751396 HENRY

76657993 MARILUZ

41806518 GLADYS

73531094 LUZ STEPHANY

71374559 EDINSON

70102391 YASHUMI FIORELLA

75225286 LIZ

46565393 ELVER ABEL

70423394 MILUZKA

42066101 DORIS ELIZABETH

70012758 ROSA MARIA MILAGROS

44149015 ZENAIDA

48414382 DANY

40136106 GLADYS

46812964 CINTHYAM MILAGROS

47148938 KATHERINE

71422595 JACKELIN YESICA

76655073 JIMY KOKIN

70145764 KEYLA ANTONIETA

40763505 JOSE ANGEL

10426311 ELVIRA

44175498 YONY

76269124 NOEMI RUTH

31041602 ROSAINES

24711549 JUANA

41891106 EDGAR ABEL

70171734 MAYTE SHANTAL

74461993 YOSELI MEDALI

46726638 ROSA MARGOT
9271616 EDGAR JOSE

72198024 CLAUDIA STEFANY

73027589 MARY CRUZ MILAGROS

44571342 DAVID

46635342 ADELA

70156222 KRISCIA

47749423 ALEXANDER

72300128 ANGELICA VALENTINA
9979589 NANCY ESTHER

40677521 GIESSELLA

46861032 MARIA MAGDALENA

76215692 STEPHANY

76069988 JORGE ALBERTO

62352957 HAYDEE

62352957 HAYDEE

76321814 HEMERSON

44577133 Moises

42212025 BASILIA

76208063 MARYORI MISHEL

41958690 YECENI

73130260 JULIA DANIELA

46270347 MARIO

45439639 GLORIA

21298975 ANTONIO ARMANDO

32003705 MAURA FLORENCIA

44591160 Wilbert

72846835 LESSKA LUSMILA

72846835 LESSKA LUSMILA
9803901 ARISTOTELES

76662334 MIRIAM MILEYDI

40831309 MANUEL JESUS

41615492 JACKSON RANIHEL

70142155 GABRIELA

APELLIDO PATERNO

ABUHADBA
ALATA
AMAO
AMAO
ANCCO
ARANIBAR
ARCOS
ARONI
AULLA
AYERBE
AYMARA
BACA

BACA
BARAZORDA
BARAZORDA
BENITES
BERMUDEZ
BORDA
CABALLERO
CAHUANA
CALLE
CAMACHO
CARBAJAL
CARBAJAL
CARPIO
CARRASCO
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CAVERO
CERVANTES
CESPEDES
CHALCO
CHALCO
CHIPANA
CHUMBE
CHUMBE
CONTRERAS
CUNO
DELACRUZ
DOMINGUEZ
DONAIRES
DURAND
LOPEZ
ESCALANTE
ESPINOZA
FARFAN
FLORES
FLORES
GAMARRA
GAMARRA
GARCIA
ALTAMIRANO
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALES
QUISPE
QUISPE
HILARES
Huaman
HUAMAN
HUAQUI
HUARACA
HUARHUA
HURTADO
INCA

INGA
IZQUIERDO
Laime
LECHUGA
LECHUGA
LEON

LEON

LIRA

LOPEZ
LOPEZ

APELLIDO MATERNO

BATALLANOS
RAMIREZ
SIERRA
SIERRA
CHIQUILLAN
PEREZ
BUSTOS
BORDA
SANCHEZ
SEQUEIROS
CATALAN
HUAJAMAITA
HUAJAMAITA
PUGA
ROJAS
CARBAJAL
QUISPE
VILLCAS

RIO
ORIHUELA
QUISPE
HUAMANNAHUI
ARREDONDO
ARREDONDO
CASTANEDA
VEGA
ESCALANTE
AGUERO
HUAMANNAHUI
PAUCAR
RIOS
HUARACCO
VALENZUELA
MAMANI
BUENDIA
CAHUI
CARRASCO
CHUNGA
MENDOZA
PENA
QUISPE
QUISPE
VILLANUEVA
LLAVILLA
SANCHEZ
MITMA
CUARESMA
SERNADES
SEQUEIROS
TELLO
RAYMONDI
RAMIREZ
CCORAHUA
VALDERRAMA
PURIZACA
CRUZ

CRUZ

TEVES

Cruz

QUISPE
ALFARO
VILLARROEL
PACHACAMA
ALTAMIRANO
FUENTES
ARELLANO
LLERENA
Espinoza
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
ALEGRIA
SOTOMAYOR
SERNA

MAS

QUISPE

CORREO

ALECINAABUHADBABATALLANOS@GMAIL.COM
ESTEFANIALATA94@GMAIL.COM
ANTONYAMAOSIERRA@GMAIL.COM
GEOVANAPILARAO4@GMAIL.COM
EDITHROSMERY2019@GMAIL.COM
ANGEARANIBAR.TECMED@GMAIL.COM
SR.DB10777@GMAIL.COM
AIRICK0218@GMAIL.COM
RASIELAULLASANCHEZ65@GMAIL.COM
HEIDII0105@GMAIL.COM
MARISOLNIO19@GMIL.COM
JENNIFERBACAHUAJAMAITA@GMAIL.COM
SHEYLABACAHUAJAMAITA@GMAIL.COM
HENRYBARAZORDA@GMAIL.COM
MARY_BR73@HOTMAIL.COM
GLADYSBENITESCARBAJAL1983@GMIL.COM
LUZBERMUDEZQUISPE@GMAIL.COM
EDINSON.BORDA@UPCH.PE
YASHIC2111@GMAIL.COM
LIZCAHUANAS@GMAIL.COM
ELVERG.ACQ@GMAIL.COM
MILUZKA2811@GMAIL.COM
ECARBAJAL.LIRALAB@GMAIL.COM
ROSAMARIACARBAJALARREDONDO@GMAIL.COM
ZCARPIO156@GMAIL.COM
DANYCARRASCOVEGA@GMAIL.COM
GLADYS31@HOTMAIL.COM
CA.CINTHYAM@GMAIL.COM
KATHERINECAVEROHUAMANNAHUI@GMAIL.COM
JACKELINCERV@GMAIL.COM
JIMISITOCESPEDES@GMAIL.COM
KEY_0007@HOTMAIL.COM
CHALCOVALENZUELA@GMAIL.COM
ELVIRACHIPANAOS8@GMAIL.COM
YONYCHUMBEBUENDIA@GMAIL.COM
MOCHICHUMBE@GMAIL.COM
INES_11_74@HOTMAIL.COM
JUANACUNOCHUNGA@GMAIL.COM
EDGARABELDELACRUZMENDOZA@GMAIL.COM
MAYTESHANTALDOMINGUEZPENA@GMAIL.COM
YOSSELINDONAIRES@GMAIL.COM
ROSA.DURAND@UPCH.PE
LOPEZVILLANUEVA1960@GMAIL.COM
ESCALANTELLAVILLASTEFANY@GMAIL.COM
CRUZZESPINOZA9@GMAIL.COM
S1PNP2020@GMAIL.COM
A.ADLAFLORES@GMAIL.COM
FKRISCIA@GMAIL.COM
SAGITARIO.5.AXEL@GMAIL.COM
ANGIVALE9798@GMAIL.COM
GARCIANANCYESTHER@GMAIL.COM
ALTAMIRANOGIESSELLA@GMAIL.COM
MMGOMEZ1032@GMAIL.COM
FANIITATKM351@GMAIL.COM
GOR071298@GMAIL.COM
HAYDEE.ILHAN@GMAIL.COM
HAYDEE.ILHAN@GMAIL.COM
ACCEDEHEMERSON@GMAIL.COM
MOISESHHCC@GMAIL.COM
YOLADANNAO5@GMAIL.COM
MIISHELO103@GMAIL.COM
YEKAHV@GMAIL.COM
DANIELAHUARHUAP@GMAIL.COM
MARIOJP.JP14@GMAIL.COM
GLORIAINCAFUENTES@GMAIL.COM
AINGA.2401@GMAIL.COM
MAURAIZQUIERDOLLERENA@GMAIL.COM
WILBERTLAIMEESPINOZA11@GMAIL.COM
LESS06SK2@GMAIL.COM
LESS06SK3@GMAIL.COM
ARISTOTELESLEONALEGRIA@GMAIL.COM
MIRIAMMLIEYDIL@GMAIL.COM
MLIRA.OMC@GMAIL.COM
JACKTIM440@HOTMAIL.COM
JHOAQUIN190214@GMAIL.COM
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CTMP TIPO DE DOCUMENTO

14626 DNI
13866 DNI
16500 DNI
17538 DNI
13425 DNI
19316 DNI
17470 DNI
9660 DNI
19224 DNI
2492 DNI
14729 DNI
11231 DNI
9872 DNI
20813 DNI
18611 DNI
20995 DNI
16785 DNI
18048 DNI
12158 DNI
19556 DNI
23060 DNI
21093 DNI
19881 DNI
20996 DNI
10776 DNI
22527 DNI
12260 DNI
17319 DNI
3138 DNI
18032 DNI
18383 DNI
17264 DNI
19944 DNI
17318 DNI
18316 DNI
8656 DNI
21085 DNI
12059 DNI
15686 DNI
20589 DNI
18041 DNI
13616 DNI
19222 DNI
19686 DNI
13617 DNI
18066 DNI
13763 DNI
18034 DNI
13618 DNI
14629 DNI
17596 DNI
369 DNI
13820 DNI
10774 DNI
3427 DNI
12837 DNI
20728 DNI
8983 DNI
1795 DNI
18726 DNI
6010 DNI
18024 DNI
12063 DNI
19217 DNI
19225 DNI
18033 DNI
11849 DNI
12448 DNI
18058 DNI

#DOCUMENTO

73009159 ANDREA
46129491 ANTONIA MARIBEL
70762126 LISS TRINIDAD
47864816 ANTONIETA
70220783 MAGDELY
70757021 DIANA SOLEDAD
44397466 WILSON
46191082 GRECIA GERALDINE DE LALIDIA
70664207 RODOLFO VALENTINO

9407586 MANUEL LEOPOLDO
46669313 GRIMANESA
45961931 BERTHA
46071019 MARIBEL
42966636 FREDDY
74380402 PABLO
31020722 MARIA
46396790 ROMINA
46965878 JULIO CESAR
40790909 DELIA MARIZA
72318994 CARMENSA
45251874 Flor De Maria
45203628 KATHERINE SUSAN
42301512 EDITH
43843550 ROCIO EVELIN
46468678 YESMINIA
70771186 ROBINSON
72637495 RUSMER
73116608 KAREN
10577713 RUBEN
73333714 KELLY
72937809 JOSELYN ROCIO
46508349 JHON HERMIS
71846404 YESICA
70781821 RONI
46447270 EDWARD LENIN
44273896 MARCEL

796762 JORGE
47073644 ALICIA
72620047 SOLANGE HIBETH
70861144 LOURDES
45740663 FRANCIA CALIXTA
42586366 RUTH GIAMNINA
70169189 KATERIN
47520503 REBECA PRISCILA
47670345 PAMELA
42531087 GERMAN
40970108 OSCAR
31039689 WILBERT

7875064 IRMA ANGELICA
44934546 ELBA
41231352 IRMA

8735733 LUIS RAMIRO
31024470 JUANA CATALINA
71383831 RUTHMARANURA

952601196 OMAR
42845533 OMAR JHOEL
46335065 HANS PETTER
25806983 AMILCAR

7049439 ELISA

9426579 KARIM
41253834 LILIA GEORGINA
72268713 NILO PLACIDO
40305897 FLORA MARITZA
47661361 RULY LISBETH
74461993 YOSELI MEDALI
75485231 JUDITH
44612972 LUIS ADOLFO
80365699 BADIM
43528735 GUINA

MAMANI
MARCA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MEDRANO
MORALES
MOREANO
MORON
NOBLEGA
OCHOA
OJEDA
ONTON
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
VALENCIA
PACHECO
PAJUELO
PALOMINO
PANIURA
PENA
Peralta
PEREZ
PIMENTEL
PIMENTEL
PRADA
PRADO
PUMAPILLO
QUINTANILLA
QUINONES
QUISPE
QUISPE
QUISPE
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAYMUNDO
RIVAS
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROJAS
SAAVEDRA
SALDIVAR
SANCHEZ
SANTANDER
SERRANO
SIERRA
SIERRA
TAIPE
TEMOCHE
TOMAYLLA
TORRES
TRUJILLO
URPE
USCAMAYTA
VALENCIA
VARELA
VARGAS
VARGAS
VEGA
VELAZCO
VERGARA
VELASQUEZ
VILLAMONTE
YNCAQUIHUE
DONAIRES
YUPANQUI
ZEA

ZEA
ZEDANO

NOMBRES APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO

TORRES

MENDIETA
HERNANDEZ
VIDAL
CHOLAN
SERRANO
ENCISO
SERRANO
TAYPE
RIVEROS
NINO DE GUZMAN
RIVAS
LLERENA
VIVANCO
soTo

Perez

CERRO
CABALLERO
SOTOMAYOR
QUISPE
SIMBRON
LAGUNA
TAIPE

REYES
ALFARO
ESPINOZA
HALLASI
HUARCAYA
RIOS

RAMOS
CASAFRANCA
ORTiZ
CCARHUAS
MELGAREJO
QUISPE
ROBLES
PEREZ
AYQUIPA
JAUREGUI

MARTINEZ
GUTIERREZ
QUISPE
CARDENAS
MERINO
CARDENAS
MARINO
BARRA

PALOMINO
AYERVE

CORREO

AMAMANITORRES@GMAIL.COM
MARIBELMARCA083@GMAIL.COM
LISSMARTINEZHUAMAN@GMAIL.COM
MARTINEZNINAANTONIETA@GMAIL.COM
MAGDETCMED@GMAIL.COM
SOL_ANAIDCITA@HOTMAIL.COM
WILSONMOREANO17@GMAIL.COM
GRECIAMH1@HOTMAIL.COM
RODO_CATO6@HOTMAIL.COM
MANUEL.LEOPOLO@HOTMAIL.COM
GRIMANESAOJEDASERRANO@GMAIL.COM
BERTAONTONENCISO@GMAIL.COM
MARIBEL_GYM3@HOTMAIL.COM
ORTIZTAIPEFREDDY@GMAIL.COM
PABLOVALENCIARIVEROS638@GMAIL.COM
MARITAPANIDEGU26@GMAIL.COM
RMINA791@GMAIL.COM
JUCEPALLE@GMAIL.COM
PANIURAVIDELIA@GMAIL.COM
CARMENSITA302@GMAIL.COM
PERALTAPEREZFLORDEMARIA@GMAIL.COM
DARKMASTERKATTY@GMAIL.COM
EDITHPIMENTEL294@GMAIL.COM
PIMENTELSOTOMAYORR@GMAIL.COM
YESMINIAPRADA25@HOTMAIL.COM
ROBINSONPRADO4591@GMAIL.COM
RUSMER.PUMAPILLO@GMAIL.COM
QUINTANILLATKAREN@GMAIL.COM
RQUIRRE@HOTMAIL.COM
KELLYPHEYTON98@GMAIL.COM
JRQE1998@GMAIL.COM
RADIOLOGOHERMIS@GMAIL.COM
YESICARAMOS.H21@GMAIL.COM
RONYDIES_2007@HOTMAIL.COM
FT_PRITE2013@OUTLOOK.COM
MARCELCAMELOD777@GMAIL.COM
JORGERIVERA1578@GMAIL.COM
ALICIARODRIGUEZCCARGUAS@GMAIL.COM
SOLANGETF21@GMAIL.COM
LOURDESROJASQUISPE11@GMAIL.COM
FRANCIA.SROBLES@GMAIL.COM
YANINADOC15@GMAIL.COM
KSANCHEZAYQUIPA@GMAIL.COM
RPSJRSJ@GMAIL.COM
PAMELASERRANOMARQUEZ@GMAIL.COM
GERMANSIERRAPUGA@GMAIL.COM
OSIERRA229@GMAIL.COM
WTAIPEMARTINEZ1402@GMAIL.COM
ANKYTG2@GMAIL.COM
REVELDE.413@GMAIL.COM
IRMITA82@GMAIL.COM
LUISRAMIROTRUJILLO7@GMAIL.COM
JUANACATALINAU707@GMAIL.COM
USCAMAYTARUTH53@GMAIL.CPM
OMARVB261@HOTMAIL.COM
VARELARIOSOMAR@GMAIL.COM
HVARGASAGU@GMAIL.COM
CHANCACHAN@HOTMAIL.COM
DLHANDAHUAYLAS@GMAIL.COM
KAVECO67@GMAIL.COM
OPTO_LIVETE@HOTMAIL.COM

SAN MARTIN Il
MARITZAVILLAMONTES@GMAIL.COM
FAVA2634@GMAIL.COM
YOSSELINDONAIRES@GMAIL.COM
JUDITHYT14@GMAIL.COM
LUISZEAORIHUELA@GMAIL.COM
BADDU702@GMAIL.COM
ZEDANOGUINA@GMAIL.COM
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